
CHEHALIS SCHOOL DISTRICT 

Pg. 1  R: 10/22/2024 

2024/2025 MORNING SNOW ROUTES - ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS 
 

***Only stops affected by snow routes are listed. Stop areas not listed will be serviced as usual*** 
 

ROUTE AREA BUS PICKS UP HERE REGULAR 
 STOP TIME 

2 HR DELAY  
STOP TIME 

 
 

1 

 

Tauscher Road 
 
Middle Fork Road - Between Rosebrook & 
Tauscher Roads 

 

North Fork & Rosebrook Roads 
 
Middle Fork & Rosebrook Roads 

 

8:00 
 

8:10 

 

10:00  
 

10:10 

 
 
 
 

2 

Centralia Alpha, Taylor Creek, Vista & Hewitt 
Roads 
 
Pier Road 
 
Centralia Alpha, Taylor Creek Road, Vista Road & 
Hewitt Road 
 
Chehalis Valley Road 
 

 

Jackson Highway & North Fork Road 
 
Jackson Hwy & Pier Road (Fire Station) 
 
 
Jackson Highway & Logan Hill Road (ON ROAD 
STOP) 
 
Jackson Highway & Chehalis Valley Road  
(KCI Parking Lot) 

 

7:50 
 

7:55 
 
 

8:03 
 

8:10 
 
 

 

9:50 
 

9:55 
 
 

10:03 
 

10:10 
 
 

 
 

3 

 

Jackson Highway, Coulson & Koontz Roads 
(Anything South of Hwy 508) 
 

 
 

Jackson Highway & Highway 508  

 

7:40 
 

9:40 

 
 
 

5 

 

Washington & Division Streets  
 
 
Centralia Alpha Road & Coal Creek Road 
 
 
Pattee Road & Logan Hill Road 
 

 

Washington & Division Streets  
 
N. National Avenue & Coal Creek Road 
(Twin Transit Pull Out on National, @ 1590 N 
National Ave) 
 
Jackson Highway & Logan Hill Road 

 

7:50 
 
 

7:55 
 
 

8:10 

 

9:50 
 
 

9:55 
 
 

10:10 

 
 
 
 

6 

Hillcrest Road, Mooreland Drive, Valley View 
Drive & Linda Vista Drive 
 
Macomber Road 
 
Kennicott Road 
 
Tillicum Drive, Alderwood Drive, Briarwood Court 

 
Sundown Court 

 

Jackson Highway & Hillcrest Road 
 
 
Jackson Highway & Macomber Road 
 
Kennicott Road & Wallace Road 
 
Wallace Road & Tillicum Drive 
 
Wallace Road & Sundown Court  
 

 

7:55 
 
 

7:58 
 

8:06 
 

8:09 
 

8:11 
 

 

9:55 
 
 

9:58 
 

10:06 
 

10:09 
 

10:11 

 
 

9 

 

Any address North of 729 Hwy 603 including 
Devereese Road & Galaxy Drive 
 

 

Veterans Museum 

 

 

8:18 

 

 

10:18 

 
 

11 

Whitney Boulevard  
 
Brockway Road, Sunset Drive, Brian Drive, 
Hemlock Drrive, Kray Road, McLaughlin Road, Elm 
View Avenue & Water Street 

S. Scheuber Road & Whitney Boulevard 
 
Stearns Road & Claquato Drive 

8:00 
 

8:10 

10:00 
 

10:10 
 

 

12 
 

North Star Road 
 

 

North Star & Rush Roads 
 

8:02 
 

10:02 

 

18 
 

Prospect Street 
 

 

11th Street & Washington Avenue 
 

8:07 
 

10:07 

 

20 
 

North Fork Road - Beyond Centralia Alpha (Senn, 
Oppelt &  Lucas Creek Roads) 

 

Fire Station at Centralia Alpha Road & North 
Fork Road 

 

7:50 
 

9:50 

 



CHEHALIS SCHOOL DISTRICT 

Pg. 2  R: 10/22/2024 

2024/2025 AFTERNOON SNOW ROUTES - ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS 
 

***Only stops affected by snow routes are listed. Stop areas not listed will be serviced as usual*** 
 

ROUTE AREA BUS DROPS OFF HERE REGULAR 
 STOP TIME 

 
1 

 

Tauscher Road 
 
Middle Fork Road - Between Rosebrook & Tauscher 
Roads 

 

North Fork & Rosebrook Roads 
 
Middle Fork & Rosebrook Roads 
 
 

 

4:03 
 

4:08 

 
 
 

2 

 

Chehalis Valley Road 
 
Centralia Alpha, Taylor Creek, Vista Roads 
 
Pier Road 
 
Centralia Alpha Road, Logan Hill, Taylor Creek, Vista & 
Hewitt Roads 
 

 

Jackson Hwy & Chehalis Valley Road (KCI Parking Lot) 
 
Jackson Highway & Logan Hill Road 
 
Jackson Highway & Pier Road (Fire Station) 
 
Jackson Highway & North Fork Road 
 

 

3:54 
 

4:02 
 

4:11 
 

4:15 
 

 

3 
 

Coulson & Koontz Roads 
(Anything South of Highway 508) 
 

 
 

Jackson Highway & Highway 508  

 
 

4:23 

 
 
 

5 

 

Washington & Division Streets 
 
Centralia Alpha & Coal Creek Roads 
(Twin Transit Pull Out) 
 
 
Pattee Road & Logan Hill Road 

 

Washington & Division Streets 
 
N. National Avenue & Coal Creek Road 
(Twin Transit Pull Out on National, @ 1590 N National 
Avenue) 
 
Jackson Hwy & Logan Hill Rd 

 
 

3:48 
 

3:50 
 

 
4:05 

 
 
 
 

6 

 

Tillicum Drive, Alderwood Drive, Briarwood Court 
 
Sundown Court 
 
Kennicott Road  
 
Macomber Road 
 
Hillcrest Road, Moorland Drive, Valley View Drive & Linda 
Vista Drive 
 

 

Wallace Road & Tillicum Drive 
 
Wallace Road & Sundown Court 
 
Kennicott Road & Wallace Road 
 
Jackson Highway & Macomber Road 
 
Jackson Highway & Hillcrest Road 

 

3:58 
 

3:59 
 

4:02 
 

4:09 
 

4:15 

 
9 

 

Any address North of 729 Highway 603 including 
Devereese Road & Galaxy Drive 
 

 
 

Veterans Museum 
 

3:50 

 
 

11 

Brockway Road, Sunset Drive, Brian Drive, Hemlock Drive, 
Elm View Ave, Kray Road, McLaughlin Road & Water St 
 
Whitney Boulevard 

 

Stearns Road & Claquato Drive 
 
 

S. Scheuber Road & Whitney Boulevard 

 
 

3:48 
 

3:55 
 

 

12 
 

North Star Road 
 

North Star & Rush Roads 
 

3:49 

 

18 
 

Prospect Street 
 

11th Street & Washington Avenue 
 

3:45 

 
 

20 

 

North Fork Road - Beyond Centralia Alpha (Senn, Oppelt 
& Lucas Creek Roads) 

 
Fire Station at Centralia Alpha & North Fork Roads 

 
3:40 

 


