CHEHALIS SCHOOL DISTRICT

2024/2025 MORNING SNOW ROUTES - ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS

Only stops affected by snow routes are listed. Stop areas not listed will be serviced as usual

ROUTE	AREA	BUS PICKS UP HERE	REGULAR STOP TIME	2 HR DELAY STOP TIME
	Tauscher Road	North Fork & Rosebrook Roads	8:00	10:00
1	Middle Fork Road - Between Rosebrook & Tauscher Roads	Middle Fork & Rosebrook Roads	8:10	10:10
2	Centralia Alpha, Taylor Creek, Vista & Hewitt Roads	Jackson Highway & North Fork Road	7:50	9:50
	Pier Road	Jackson Hwy & Pier Road (Fire Station)	7:55	9:55
	Centralia Alpha, Taylor Creek Road, Vista Road & Hewitt Road	Jackson Highway & Logan Hill Road (ON ROAD STOP)	8:03	10:03
	Chehalis Valley Road	Jackson Highway & Chehalis Valley Road (KCI Parking Lot)	8:10	10:10
3	Jackson Highway, Coulson & Koontz Roads (Anything South of Hwy 508)	Jackson Highway & Highway 508	7:40	9:40
	Washington & Division Streets	Washington & Division Streets	7:50	9:50
5	Centralia Alpha Road & Coal Creek Road	N. National Avenue & Coal Creek Road (Twin Transit Pull Out on National, @ 1590 N National Ave)	7:55	9:55
	Pattee Road & Logan Hill Road	Jackson Highway & Logan Hill Road	8:10	10:10
	Hillcrest Road, Mooreland Drive, Valley View Drive & Linda Vista Drive	Jackson Highway & Hillcrest Road	7:55	9:55
6	Macomber Road	Jackson Highway & Macomber Road	7:58	9:58
	Kennicott Road	Kennicott Road & Wallace Road	8:06	10:06
	Tillicum Drive, Alderwood Drive, Briarwood Court	Wallace Road & Tillicum Drive	8:09	10:09
	Sundown Court	Wallace Road & Sundown Court	8:11	10:11
9	Any address North of 729 Hwy 603 including Devereese Road & Galaxy Drive	Veterans Museum	8:18	10:18
	Whitney Boulevard	S. Scheuber Road & Whitney Boulevard	8:00	10:00
11	Brockway Road, Sunset Drive, Brian Drive, Hemlock Drrive, Kray Road, McLaughlin Road, Elm View Avenue & Water Street	Stearns Road & Claquato Drive	8:10	10:10
12	North Star Road	North Star & Rush Roads	8:02	10:02
18	Prospect Street	11 th Street & Washington Avenue	8:07	10:07
20	North Fork Road - Beyond Centralia Alpha (Senn, Oppelt & Lucas Creek Roads)	Fire Station at Centralia Alpha Road & North Fork Road	7:50	9:50

Pg. 1 R: 10/22/2024

CHEHALIS SCHOOL DISTRICT

2024/2025 AFTERNOON SNOW ROUTES - ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS

Only stops affected by snow routes are listed. Stop areas not listed will be serviced as usual

ROUTE	AREA	BUS DROPS OFF HERE	REGULAR STOP TIME
1	Tauscher Road	North Fork & Rosebrook Roads	4:03
	Middle Fork Road - Between Rosebrook & Tauscher Roads	Middle Fork & Rosebrook Roads	4:08
	Chehalis Valley Road	Jackson Hwy & Chehalis Valley Road (KCI Parking Lot)	3:54
2	Centralia Alpha, Taylor Creek, Vista Roads	Jackson Highway & Logan Hill Road	4:02
	Pier Road	Jackson Highway & Pier Road (Fire Station)	4:11
	Centralia Alpha Road, Logan Hill, Taylor Creek, Vista & Hewitt Roads	Jackson Highway & North Fork Road	4:15
3	Coulson & Koontz Roads (Anything South of Highway 508)	Jackson Highway & Highway 508	4:23
	Washington & Division Streets	Washington & Division Streets	3:48
5	Centralia Alpha & Coal Creek Roads (Twin Transit Pull Out)	N. National Avenue & Coal Creek Road (Twin Transit Pull Out on National, @ 1590 N National Avenue)	3:50
	Pattee Road & Logan Hill Road	Jackson Hwy & Logan Hill Rd	4:05
	Tillicum Drive, Alderwood Drive, Briarwood Court	Wallace Road & Tillicum Drive	3:58
	Sundown Court	Wallace Road & Sundown Court	3:59
6	Kennicott Road	Kennicott Road & Wallace Road	4:02
	Macomber Road	Jackson Highway & Macomber Road	4:09
	Hillcrest Road, Moorland Drive, Valley View Drive & Linda Vista Drive	Jackson Highway & Hillcrest Road	4:15
9	Any address North of 729 Highway 603 including Devereese Road & Galaxy Drive	Veterans Museum	3:50
11	Brockway Road, Sunset Drive, Brian Drive, Hemlock Drive, Elm View Ave, Kray Road, McLaughlin Road & Water St	Stearns Road & Claquato Drive	3:48
	Whitney Boulevard	S. Scheuber Road & Whitney Boulevard	3:55
12	North Star Road	North Star & Rush Roads	3:49
18	Prospect Street	11 th Street & Washington Avenue	3:45
20	North Fork Road - Beyond Centralia Alpha (Senn, Oppelt & Lucas Creek Roads)	Fire Station at Centralia Alpha & North Fork Roads	3:40

Pg. 2 R: 10/22/2024